2020 ACTION BOOK
*Promotions valid January 15, 2020 - June 30, 2020
EXPERIENCE INNOVATION AND RELIABILITY ENABLED BY DIGITAL SOLUTIONS
VSM890TM-12
VSM890-12
90 Degree Shoulder Mills
Applications
-ALP -ML -MM

• Axial depth of cut capability; Ap1 max up to 9,8mm
• Optimized chip gash design for proper chip evacuation
• User-friendly pocket numbering system
• Cutter bodies with internal coolant supply
• Less bur creation on the workpiece
	VSM890 INSERT OVERVIEW: Unique Insert rake design to reduce and balance axial cutting forces.
Engineered for light machining to heavy roughing in all material groups.
	VSM890 APPLICATIONS TEXT: 1. Face Milling
2. Full Slotting with 100% Radial Engagement
3. Shoulder Milling with Stepping down and great wall finish
4. Shoulder Milling with low axial and high radial engagement
5. Shoulder Milling with low radial and high axial engagement
6. HPC face milling. First choice to clean up castings
7. Dynamic/Trochoidal slot milling
8. Z-Axis plunge milling
9. Z-Axis contour plunge milling
10. Z-Axis zig sag slot plunge milling
	ALP INSERT VSM890: First choice for Non-Ferrous materials
	ML INSERT VSM890: First choice for Stainless Steel, light machining, and finishing jobs
	MM INSERT VSM890: First choice for general purpose in all workpiece materials. Engineered for high-feed rates
	deal valid: 2020 DEALS VALID JANUARY 1, 2020 -JUNE 30, 2020
	value prop: UNIQUE 8-EDGED SOLUTION FOR SHOULDER AND FACE MILLING
	VSM490 PROMO TEXT 1: BUY 40 INSERTS,
if the number of seats
is less than 4,
GET THE CUTTER
BODY FREE
of charge
	VSM490 PROMO TEXT 2: BUY 10 INSERTS
per pocket,
GET THE CUTTER
BODY FREE
of charge
	VSM490 OVERVIEW TEXT: • True 90° roughing tool with embedded finishing capabilities all in one tool.
• Up to Ap1 max = 10mm.
• Best-in-class wall finish in axial stepping-down jobs.
• Lower cutting forces and real soft cutting action.
• Perfect fit for taper 40 spindles and driven units.
	INSERT OVERVIEW TEXT VSM490: Four insert geometries for all material groups in shoulder milling applications.
	APPLICATIONS TEXT: 1. Face milling with modular M4000 cartridge milling system.
2. Full slotting with 100% radial engagement.
3. Shoulder milling with step-down capabilities and great wall finish.
4. Shoulder milling with low axial high radial engagement.
5. Shoulder milling with low radial high axial engagement.
6. HPC face milling. Excellent choice to clean up castings.
7. Trochoidal slot milling.
8. Z-axis plunge milling.
9. Contour milling.
	Text Field 36: First choice for Non-Ferrous materials
	Text Field 37: First choice for stainless steel, light
machining, and finishing jobs.
	Text Field 38: First choice for general purpose in all material groups.
	Text Field 39: First choice for HPC roughing
cast iron. Strongest edge
protection with additional
margins.
	deal valid 2: 2020 DEALS VALID JANUARY 1, 2020 -JUNE 30, 2020
	value prop 2: 4-EDGED, DOUBLE-SIDED 90° VICTORY™ SHOULDER MILL (VSM)
	VXF PROMOTION TEXT 1: BUY 40 INSERTS,
if the number of seats
is less than 4,
GET THE CUTTER
BODY FREE
of charge
	VXF PROMOTION TEXT 2: BUY 10 INSERTS
per pocket,
GET THE CUTTER
BODY FREE
of charge